
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.01.2018 0:00:00
Конец периода: 07.11.2018 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 100 447,48 95 270 15 142,59

0139 - Alek Igor Mc / Алик Игорь МС 100 447,48 95 270 15 142,59
01.01.2018 0:00:00 9 965,11
04.01.2018 8:22:54 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000165 от 04.01.2018 8:22:54 6 696,1 16 661,21
04.01.2018 9:41:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000234 от 04.01.2018 9:41:00 500 17 161,21
17.01.2018 9:23:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001174 от 17.01.2018 9:23:06 3 196,3 20 357,51
17.01.2018 23:53:09 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000033119 от 17.01.2018 23:53:09 2 000 18 357,51
24.01.2018 9:06:55 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001776 от 24.01.2018 9:06:55 2 317,3 20 674,81
24.01.2018 23:26:48 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000033664 от 24.01.2018 23:26:48 2 000 18 674,81
27.01.2018 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000033777 от 27.01.2018 0:00:00 2 000 16 674,81
31.01.2018 9:16:23 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002360 от 31.01.2018 9:16:23 2 603,8 19 278,61
31.01.2018 23:04:49 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000034199 от 31.01.2018 23:04:49 1 000 18 278,61
03.02.2018 9:22:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002590 от 03.02.2018 9:22:49 191,8 18 470,41
03.02.2018 23:23:12 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000034357 от 03.02.2018 23:23:12 2 000 16 470,41
14.02.2018 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000035057 от 14.02.2018 0:00:00 2 000 14 470,41
14.02.2018 6:20:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003460 от 14.02.2018 6:20:41 4 298,9 18 769,31
17.02.2018 9:21:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003747 от 17.02.2018 9:21:49 2 248 21 017,31
17.02.2018 21:40:45 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000035460 от 17.02.2018 21:40:45 5 000 16 017,31
24.02.2018 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000036061 от 24.02.2018 0:00:00 5 000 11 017,31
24.02.2018 9:09:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004385 от 24.02.2018 9:09:31 192 11 209,31
24.02.2018 9:59:02 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004383 от 24.02.2018 9:59:02 1 838,35 13 047,66
10.03.2018 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000036883 от 10.03.2018 0:00:00 2 000 11 047,66
10.03.2018 9:28:25 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005333 от 10.03.2018 9:28:25 2 061 13 108,66
17.03.2018 11:45:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005881 от 17.03.2018 11:45:22 1 011 14 119,66
17.03.2018 22:42:56 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000037538 от 17.03.2018 22:42:56 3 000 11 119,66
28.03.2018 6:11:16 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006734 от 28.03.2018 6:11:16 2 576,35 13 696,01
28.03.2018 23:52:45 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000038256 от 28.03.2018 23:52:45 2 000 11 696,01
18.04.2018 6:24:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008211 от 18.04.2018 6:24:00 3 928 15 624,01
18.04.2018 23:39:55 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000039451 от 18.04.2018 23:39:55 4 000 11 624,01
25.04.2018 9:09:44 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008799 от 25.04.2018 9:09:44 1 777,6 13 401,61
25.04.2018 23:48:25 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000039861 от 25.04.2018 23:48:25 2 000 11 401,61
05.05.2018 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000040247 от 05.05.2018 0:00:00 1 000 10 401,61
09.05.2018 9:48:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009846 от 09.05.2018 9:48:49 4 249,86 14 651,47
09.05.2018 23:59:35 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000040707 от 09.05.2018 23:59:35 1 000 13 651,47
12.05.2018 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000040746 от 12.05.2018 0:00:00 3 000 10 651,47
12.05.2018 8:47:29 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010048 от 12.05.2018 8:47:29 2 940 13 591,47
16.05.2018 6:07:12 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010381 от 16.05.2018 6:07:12 2 408,08 15 999,55
16.05.2018 23:43:03 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000041239 от 16.05.2018 23:43:03 2 000 13 999,55
30.05.2018 6:14:02 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011460 от 30.05.2018 6:14:02 1 193,7 15 193,25
30.05.2018 23:43:45 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000042157 от 30.05.2018 23:43:45 2 000 13 193,25
06.06.2018 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000042373 от 06.06.2018 0:00:00 1 000 12 193,25
06.06.2018 8:55:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012118 от 06.06.2018 8:55:22 1 514,1 13 707,35
16.06.2018 9:08:13 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012975 от 16.06.2018 9:08:13 1 685,5 15 392,85
16.06.2018 22:15:47 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000043344 от 16.06.2018 22:15:47 2 000 13 392,85
23.06.2018 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000042869 от 23.06.2018 0:00:00 2 000 11 392,85
23.06.2018 9:11:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013549 от 23.06.2018 9:11:00 1 992,85 13 385,7
27.06.2018 8:46:58 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013871 от 27.06.2018 8:46:58 1 266,8 14 652,5
27.06.2018 23:46:47 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000044121 от 27.06.2018 23:46:47 2 000 12 652,5
04.07.2018 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000044415 от 04.07.2018 0:00:00 1 000 11 652,5
04.07.2018 6:06:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014363 от 04.07.2018 6:06:17 926,35 12 578,85
04.07.2018 8:33:15 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014411 от 04.07.2018 8:33:15 115,2 12 694,05
21.07.2018 6:09:10 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015919 от 21.07.2018 6:09:10 1 099,35 13 793,4
21.07.2018 6:10:13 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015925 от 21.07.2018 6:10:13 380 14 173,4
21.07.2018 23:51:51 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000045847 от 21.07.2018 23:51:51 3 020 11 153,4
25.07.2018 9:11:04 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016365 от 25.07.2018 9:11:04 4 817,6 15 971
28.07.2018 6:36:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016626 от 28.07.2018 6:36:49 810,7 16 781,7
28.07.2018 20:39:36 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000046410 от 28.07.2018 20:39:36 6 000 10 781,7
01.08.2018 8:07:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017010 от 01.08.2018 8:07:34 2 005,7 12 787,4
08.08.2018 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000047071 от 08.08.2018 0:00:00 2 000 10 787,4
08.08.2018 9:07:26 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017606 от 08.08.2018 9:07:26 2 326,5 13 113,9
11.08.2018 9:08:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017866 от 11.08.2018 9:08:32 1 175,8 14 289,7
11.08.2018 23:28:36 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000047417 от 11.08.2018 23:28:36 3 000 11 289,7
18.08.2018 10:38:09 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018461 от 18.08.2018 10:38:09 2 967,06 14 256,76
25.08.2018 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000048213 от 25.08.2018 0:00:00 2 000 12 256,76



25.08.2018 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000048213 от 25.08.2018 0:00:00 2 000 12 256,76
25.08.2018 9:23:15 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019057 от 25.08.2018 9:23:15 1 304 13 560,76
12.09.2018 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000049554 от 12.09.2018 0:00:00 2 000 11 560,76
12.09.2018 8:42:35 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000020749 от 12.09.2018 8:42:35 2 278,15 13 838,91
15.09.2018 9:34:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021052 от 15.09.2018 9:34:59 2 819,9 16 658,81
19.09.2018 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050406 от 19.09.2018 0:00:00 7 000 9 658,81
19.09.2018 6:32:48 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021409 от 19.09.2018 6:32:48 3 993,4 13 652,21
06.10.2018 6:16:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022949 от 06.10.2018 6:16:52 2 699,7 16 351,91
06.10.2018 21:48:52 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051710 от 06.10.2018 21:48:52 1 500 14 851,91
17.10.2018 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000052421 от 17.10.2018 0:00:00 2 000 12 851,91
17.10.2018 9:27:55 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000024101 от 17.10.2018 9:27:55 4 032,8 16 884,71
20.10.2018 10:21:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000024348 от 20.10.2018 10:21:22 2 885,76 19 770,47
20.10.2018 16:18:32 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000052726 от 20.10.2018 16:18:32 3 000 16 770,47
27.10.2018 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000052873 от 27.10.2018 0:00:00 2 000 14 770,47
27.10.2018 9:36:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000024992 от 27.10.2018 9:36:24 2 359,62 17 130,09
31.10.2018 10:26:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000025413 от 31.10.2018 10:26:21 8 762,5 25 892,59
31.10.2018 23:52:47 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000053664 от 31.10.2018 23:52:47 8 750 17 142,59
03.11.2018 23:52:38 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000053791 от 03.11.2018 23:52:38 2 000 15 142,59
07.11.2018 0:00:00 15 142,59

Итого 100 447,48 95 270 15 142,59


